

| ITEM NO.7

Court No.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-4/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27257-
27258/2009

SMT. ROLI GUPTA AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for FURTHER DIRECTION and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vidit Kghanna, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications alongwith the SLPs.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master